
Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 1 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)

Gültig: Freitag, 13.08.2021
Linie   RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89584 89586

Essen Hbf ab

Essen-Kray Süd ab

Wattenscheid ab

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf ab

Witten Hbf ab

Wetter (Ruhr) ab

Hagen-Vorhalle ab

Hagen Hbf an

Linie   SEV SEV

NG NG

Zugnummer   A A
Hagen Hbf A Bussteig 4 ab 21:51 22:51

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 22:08 23:08
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 22:23 23:23

Linie   SEV SEV

NL NL

Zugnummer   A A
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 22:24 23:24

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle A Dechenhöhle ab 22:29 23:29
Iserlohn A Stadtbahnhof an 22:36 23:36

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A
Letmathe A Bhf ab 22:24 23:24

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab 22:44 23:44

Werdohl A Bhf ab 23:19 00:19

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 23:40 00:40

Finnentrop A ZOB an 00:04 01:04

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 22:21 23:04 00:04 01:04

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 22:34 23:17 00:17 01:17

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 22:41 23:24 00:24 01:24

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 22:46 23:29 00:29 01:29

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 22:51 23:34 00:34 01:34

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 23:04 23:47 00:47 01:47

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 23:15 23:58 00:58 01:58

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 23:24 00:07 01:07 02:07

Kreuztal A Bhf an 23:34 00:17 01:17 02:17

Linie   RB 91 RB 91* RB 91* SEV*

Zugnummer   92868 92832 92834 A

Kreuztal ab 23:42 00:25 01:25 02:17

Siegen-Geisweid ab 23:46 00:30 01:30 02:25

Siegen-Weidenau ab 23:49 00:33 01:33 02:33

Siegen Hbf an 23:54 00:38 01:38 02:47

SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus
A

* verkehrt im Folgetag
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeit

22:24 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 2 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)
Gültig: Samstag, 14.08.2021

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89458 89460 89462 89464 89466 89468 89470 89472 89474 89476 89478 89480

Essen Hbf ab 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wattenscheid ab 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Bochum Hbf an 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Bochum Hbf ab 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Witten Hbf ab 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Hagen Hbf an 09:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Hagen Hbf A Bussteig 4 ab 00:09 01:09 05:51 06:51 07:16 07:51 08:16 08:51 09:16 09:51 10:16 10:51 11:16 11:51 12:16 12:51 13:16 13:51 14:16 14:51 15:16 15:51 16:16 16:51 17:16 17:51 18:16 18:51 19:16 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 00:26 01:26 06:08 07:08 07:33 08:08 08:33 09:08 09:33 10:08 10:33 11:08 11:33 12:08 12:33 13:08 13:33 14:08 14:33 15:08 15:33 16:08 16:33 17:08 17:33 18:08 18:33 19:08 19:33 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 00:41 01:41 06:23 07:23 07:48 08:23 08:48 09:23 09:48 10:23 10:48 11:23 11:48 12:23 12:48 13:23 13:48 14:23 14:48 15:23 15:48 16:23 16:48 17:23 17:48 18:23 18:48 19:23 19:48 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 00:42 01:42 06:24 07:24 07:49 08:24 08:49 09:24 09:49 10:24 10:49 11:24 11:49 12:24 12:49 13:24 13:49 14:24 14:49 15:24 15:49 16:24 16:49 17:24 17:49 18:24 18:49 19:24 19:49 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle A Dechenhöhle ab 00:47 01:47 06:29 07:29 07:54 08:29 08:54 09:29 09:54 10:29 10:54 11:29 11:54 12:29 12:54 13:29 13:54 14:29 14:54 15:29 15:54 16:29 16:54 17:29 17:54 18:29 18:54 19:29 19:54 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
Iserlohn A Stadtbahnhof an 00:54 01:54 06:36 07:36 08:01 08:36 09:01 09:36 10:01 10:36 11:01 11:36 12:01 12:36 13:01 13:36 14:01 14:36 15:01 15:36 16:01 16:36 17:01 17:36 18:01 18:36 19:01 19:36 20:01 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Letmathe A Bhf ab 00:42 05:24 06:24 07:24 07:49 08:24 08:49 09:24 09:49 10:24 10:49 11:24 11:49 12:24 12:49 13:24 13:49 14:24 14:49 15:24 15:49 16:24 16:49 17:24 17:49 18:24 18:49 19:24 19:49 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab 01:02 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:09 08:44 09:09 09:44 10:09 10:44 11:09 11:44 12:09 12:44 13:09 13:44 14:09 14:44 15:09 15:44 16:09 16:44 17:09 17:44 18:09 18:44 19:09 19:44 20:09 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44

Werdohl A Bhf ab 01:37 06:19 07:19 08:19 08:44 09:19 09:44 10:19 10:44 11:19 11:44 12:19 12:44 13:19 13:44 14:19 14:44 15:19 15:44 16:19 16:44 17:19 17:44 18:19 18:44 19:19 19:44 20:19 20:44 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 01:58 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:05 09:40 10:05 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:05 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:05 17:40 18:05 18:40 19:05 19:40 20:05 20:40 21:05 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:22 07:04 08:04 09:04 09:29 10:04 10:29 11:04 11:29 12:04 12:29 13:04 13:29 14:04 14:29 15:04 15:29 16:04 16:29 17:04 17:29 18:04 18:29 19:04 19:29 20:04 20:29 21:04 21:29 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:04

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 02:22 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 09:29 10:04 10:29 11:04 11:29 12:04 12:29 13:04 13:29 14:04 14:29 15:04 15:29 16:04 16:29 17:04 17:29 18:04 18:29 19:04 19:29 20:04 20:29 21:04 21:29 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:04

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:35 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 09:42 10:17 10:42 11:17 11:42 12:17 12:42 13:17 13:42 14:17 14:42 15:17 15:42 16:17 16:42 17:17 17:42 18:17 18:42 19:17 19:42 20:17 20:42 21:17 21:42 22:17 23:17 00:17 01:17

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 02:42 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 09:49 10:24 10:49 11:24 11:49 12:24 12:49 13:24 13:49 14:24 14:49 15:24 15:49 16:24 16:49 17:24 17:49 18:24 18:49 19:24 19:49 20:24 20:49 21:24 21:49 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:24

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:47 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 09:54 10:29 10:54 11:29 11:54 12:29 12:54 13:29 13:54 14:29 14:54 15:29 15:54 16:29 16:54 17:29 17:54 18:29 18:54 19:29 19:54 20:29 20:54 21:29 21:54 22:29 23:29 00:29 01:29

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:52 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 09:59 10:34 10:59 11:34 11:59 12:34 12:59 13:34 13:59 14:34 14:59 15:34 15:59 16:34 16:59 17:34 17:59 18:34 18:59 19:34 19:59 20:34 20:59 21:34 21:59 22:34 23:34 00:34 01:34

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 03:05 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:12 10:47 11:12 11:47 12:12 12:47 13:12 13:47 14:12 14:47 15:12 15:47 16:12 16:47 17:12 17:47 18:12 18:47 19:12 19:47 20:12 20:47 21:12 21:47 22:12 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 03:16 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:23 10:58 11:23 11:58 12:23 12:58 13:23 13:58 14:23 14:58 15:23 15:58 16:23 16:58 17:23 17:58 18:23 18:58 19:23 19:58 20:23 20:58 21:23 21:58 22:23 22:58 23:58 00:58 01:58

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 03:25 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 10:32 11:07 11:32 12:07 12:32 13:07 13:32 14:07 14:32 15:07 15:32 16:07 16:32 17:07 17:32 18:07 18:32 19:07 19:32 20:07 20:32 21:07 21:32 22:07 22:32 23:07 00:07 01:07 02:07

Kreuztal A Bhf an 03:35 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 10:42 11:17 11:42 12:17 12:42 13:17 13:42 14:17 14:42 15:17 15:42 16:17 16:42 17:17 17:42 18:17 18:42 19:17 19:42 20:17 20:42 21:17 21:42 22:17 22:42 23:17 00:17 01:17 02:17

Linie   SEV RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91* RB 91* SEV*

Zugnummer   A 92866 92802 92804 92836 92838 92806 92840 92808 92842 92810 92844 92812 92846 92814 92848 92816 92850 92818 92852 92820 92854 92822 92856 92824 92858 92826 92860 92828 92862 92830 92864 92832 92834 A

Kreuztal ab 03:35 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 10:50 11:25 11:50 12:25 12:50 13:25 13:50 14:25 14:50 15:25 15:50 16:25 16:50 17:25 17:50 18:25 18:50 19:25 19:50 20:25 20:50 21:25 21:50 22:25 22:50 23:25 00:25 01:25 02:17

Siegen-Geisweid ab 03:43 06:30 07:30 08:30 | | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55 | 22:55 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:25

Siegen-Weidenau ab 03:51 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:31 10:31 10:58 11:31 11:58 12:31 12:58 13:31 13:58 14:31 14:58 15:31 15:58 16:31 16:58 17:31 17:58 18:31 18:58 19:31 19:58 20:31 20:58 21:31 21:58 22:31 22:58 23:33 00:33 01:33 02:33

Siegen Hbf an 04:05 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:36 10:36 11:03 11:36 12:03 12:36 13:03 13:36 14:03 14:36 15:03 15:36 16:03 16:36 17:03 17:36 18:03 18:36 19:03 19:36 20:03 20:36 21:03 21:36 22:03 22:36 23:03 23:38 00:38 01:38 02:47

SEV SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG verkehrt mit 2 Bussen (Niederflur-Gelenkbus + Niederflur-Standartbus)
A A

* verkehrt im Folgetag
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeit
xx:xx zusätzliche Fahrt

22:24 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 3 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)
Gültig: Sonntag, 15.08.2021

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89460 89462 89464 89466 89468 89470 89472 89474 89476 89478 89480

Essen Hbf ab 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Wattenscheid ab 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Bochum Hbf an 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Bochum Hbf ab 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Witten Hbf ab 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Hagen Hbf an 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Hagen Hbf A Bussteig 4 ab 00:09 01:09 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:16 08:51 09:51 10:16 10:51 11:51 12:16 12:51 13:51 14:16 14:51 15:51 16:16 16:51 17:51 18:16 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 00:26 01:26 06:08 07:08 08:08 08:33 09:08 10:08 10:33 11:08 12:08 12:33 13:08 14:08 14:33 15:08 16:08 16:33 17:08 18:08 18:33 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R an 00:41 01:41 06:23 07:23 08:23 08:48 09:23 10:23 10:48 11:23 12:23 12:48 13:23 14:23 14:48 15:23 16:23 16:48 17:23 18:23 18:48 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV RE 16 SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 00:42 01:42 06:24 07:24 08:24 | 09:24 10:24 | 11:24 12:24 | 13:24 14:24 | 15:24 16:24 | 17:24 18:24 | 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle A Dechenhöhle ab 00:47 01:47 06:29 07:29 08:29 | 09:29 10:29 | 11:29 12:29 | 13:29 14:29 | 15:29 16:29 | 17:29 18:29 | 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
Iserlohn A Stadtbahnhof an 00:54 01:54 06:36 07:36 08:36 | 09:36 10:36 | 11:36 12:36 | 13:36 14:36 | 15:36 16:36 | 17:36 18:36 | 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Letmathe A Bhf ab 00:42 05:24 06:24 07:24 08:24 08:49 09:24 10:24 10:49 11:24 12:24 12:49 13:24 14:24 14:49 15:24 16:24 16:49 17:24 18:24 18:49 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab 01:02 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:09 09:44 10:44 11:09 11:44 12:44 13:09 13:44 14:44 15:09 15:44 16:44 17:09 17:44 18:44 19:09 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44

Werdohl A Bhf ab 01:37 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 09:44 10:19 11:19 11:44 12:19 13:19 13:44 14:19 15:19 15:44 16:19 17:19 17:44 18:19 19:19 19:44 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 01:58 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:05 10:40 11:40 12:05 12:40 13:40 14:05 14:40 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:40 18:05 18:40 19:40 20:05 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:22 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 10:29 11:04 12:04 12:29 13:04 14:04 14:29 15:04 16:04 16:29 17:04 18:04 18:29 19:04 20:04 20:29 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:04

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 02:22 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 10:29 11:04 12:04 12:29 13:04 14:04 14:29 15:04 16:04 16:29 17:04 18:04 18:29 19:04 20:04 20:29 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:04

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:35 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 10:42 11:17 12:17 12:42 13:17 14:17 14:42 15:17 16:17 16:42 17:17 18:17 18:42 19:17 20:17 20:42 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17 01:17

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 02:42 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 10:49 11:24 12:24 12:49 13:24 14:24 14:49 15:24 16:24 16:49 17:24 18:24 18:49 19:24 20:24 20:49 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:24

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:47 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 10:54 11:29 12:29 12:54 13:29 14:29 14:54 15:29 16:29 16:54 17:29 18:29 18:54 19:29 20:29 20:54 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:29 01:29

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:52 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 10:59 11:34 12:34 12:59 13:34 14:34 14:59 15:34 16:34 16:59 17:34 18:34 18:59 19:34 20:34 20:59 21:34 22:34 23:34 00:34 01:34

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 03:05 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:12 11:47 12:47 13:12 13:47 14:47 15:12 15:47 16:47 17:12 17:47 18:47 19:12 19:47 20:47 21:12 21:47 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 03:16 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:23 11:58 12:58 13:23 13:58 14:58 15:23 15:58 16:58 17:23 17:58 18:58 19:23 19:58 20:58 21:23 21:58 22:58 23:58 00:58 01:58

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 03:25 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 11:32 12:07 13:07 13:32 14:07 15:07 15:32 16:07 17:07 17:32 18:07 19:07 19:32 20:07 21:07 21:32 22:07 23:07 00:07 01:07 02:07

Kreuztal A Bhf an 03:35 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 11:42 12:17 13:17 13:42 14:17 15:17 15:42 16:17 17:17 17:42 18:17 19:17 19:42 20:17 21:17 21:42 22:17 23:17 00:17 01:17 02:17

Linie   SEV RB 91 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91* RB 91* SEV*

Zugnummer   A 92802 92804 92836 92838 92840 92808 92842 92844 92812 92846 92848 92816 92850 92852 92820 92854 92856 92824 92858 92860 92828 92862 92864 92832 92834 A

Kreuztal ab 03:35 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 11:50 12:25 13:25 13:50 14:25 15:25 15:50 16:25 17:25 17:50 18:25 19:25 19:50 20:25 21:25 21:50 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25 02:17

Siegen-Geisweid ab 03:43 07:30 08:30 | | | 11:55 | | 13:55 | | 15:55 | | 17:55 | | 19:55 | | 21:55 | 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:25

Siegen-Weidenau ab 03:51 07:33 08:33 09:31 10:31 11:31 11:58 12:31 13:31 13:58 14:31 15:31 15:58 16:31 17:31 17:58 18:31 19:31 19:58 20:31 21:31 21:58 22:31 23:33 00:33 01:33 02:33

Siegen Hbf an 04:05 07:38 08:38 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:03 12:36 13:36 14:03 14:36 15:36 16:03 16:36 17:36 18:03 18:36 19:36 20:03 20:36 21:36 22:03 22:36 23:38 00:38 01:38 02:47

SEV SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG verkehrt mit 2 Bussen (Niederflur-Gelenkbus + Niederflur-Standartbus)
A A

* verkehrt im Folgetag
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeit

22:24 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 4 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)

Gültig: Montag, 16.08.2021
Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89628 89550 89548

Essen Hbf ab

Essen-Kray Süd ab

Wattenscheid ab

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf ab

Witten Hbf ab

Wetter (Ruhr) ab

Hagen-Vorhalle ab

Hagen Hbf an

Linie   RB 91

Zugnummer   89628

Hagen Hbf ab 00:33

Hohenlimburg ab 00:44

Letmathe an 00:48

Linie   RB 91

Zugnummer   89628

Letmathe ab 00:49

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab 00:52

Iserlohn an 00:56

Linie   SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A
Letmathe A Bhf ab

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab

Werdohl A Bhf ab

Plettenberg A Bhf ab

Finnentrop A ZOB an

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 04:17 04:40 05:10

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 04:30 04:53 05:23

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 04:37 05:00 05:30

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 04:42 05:05 05:35

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 04:47 05:10 05:40

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 05:00 05:23 05:53

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 05:11 05:34 06:04

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 05:20 05:43 06:13

Kreuztal A Bhf an 05:30 05:53 06:23

Linie   RB 91 RB 91 RE 16

Zugnummer   89550 89548 89450

Kreuztal ab 05:38 06:01 06:33

Siegen-Geisweid ab 05:43 06:05 06:37

Siegen-Weidenau ab 05:46 06:09 06:40

Siegen Hbf an 05:51 06:13 06:44

SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus
A

xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeit



Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 5 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)

Gültig: Fr 13.08.
Linie   RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   89585 92833

Siegen Hbf ab 21:11 22:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 21:15 22:15

Siegen-Geisweid ab 21:18 22:18

Kreuztal an 21:21 22:21

Linie   SEV SEV

NG NG

Zugnummer   A A
Kreuztal A Bhf ab 21:29 22:29

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 21:39 22:39

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 21:48 22:48

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 21:59 22:59

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 22:12 12:12

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 22:17 23:17

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 22:22 23:22

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 22:29 23:29

Finnentrop A ZOB an 22:42 23:42

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 22:42 23:42

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 23:06 00:06

Werdohl A Bhf ab 23:27 00:27

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab 00:22 01:02

Letmathe A Bhf an 00:42 01:22

Linie   

Zugnummer   

Iserlohn ab I

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle ab I

Letmathe an I

Linie   SEV*

Zugnummer   A

Letmathe ab 01:23

Hohenlimburg ab 01:39

Hagen Hbf an 01:55

Linie   

Zugnummer   

Hagen Hbf ab

Hagen-Vorhalle ab

Wetter (Ruhr) ab

Witten Hbf ab

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf ab

Wattenscheid ab

Essen-Kray Süd ab

Essen Hbf an

SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus
A

* verkehrt im Folgetag
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeit

22:24 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 6 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)
Gültig: Samstag, 14.08.2021

Linie   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   92835 92837 92839 92841 92803 92843 92805 92845 92807 92847 92809 92849 92811 92851 92813 92853 92815 92855 92817 92857 92819 92859 92821 92861 92823 92863 92825 92865 92827 92829 92831 92867 92833

Siegen Hbf ab 01:11 03:25 04:26 05:26 06:03 06:26 07:03 07:26 08:03 08:26 09:03 09:26 10:03 10:26 11:03 11:26 12:03 12:26 13:03 13:26 14:03 14:26 15:03 15:26 16:03 16:26 17:03 17:26 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:11 22:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:15 03:29 04:30 05:30 06:07 06:30 07:07 07:30 08:07 08:30 09:07 09:30 10:07 10:30 11:07 11:30 12:07 12:30 13:07 13:30 14:07 14:30 15:07 15:30 16:07 16:30 17:07 17:30 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:15 22:15

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:18 03:32 | | 06:10 | 07:10 I 08:10 I 09:10 I 10:10 I 11:10 I 12:10 I 13:10 I 14:10 I 15:10 I 16:10 I 17:10 I 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:!8 22:18

Kreuztal an 01:21 03:35 04:35 05:35 06:13 06:35 07:13 07:35 08:13 08:35 09:13 09:35 10:13 10:35 11:13 11:35 12:13 12:35 13:13 13:35 14:13 14:35 15:13 15:35 16:13 16:35 17:13 17:35 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:21 22:21

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Kreuztal A Bhf ab 01:29 03:43 04:43 05:43 06:21 06:43 07:21 07:43 08:21 08:43 09:21 09:43 10:21 10:43 11:21 11:43 12:21 12:43 13:21 13:43 14:21 14:43 15:21 15:43 16:21 16:43 17:21 17:43 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:29 22:29

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 01:39 03:53 04:53 05:53 06:31 06:53 07:31 07:53 08:31 08:53 09:31 09:53 10:31 10:53 11:31 11:53 12:31 12:53 13:31 13:53 14:31 14:53 15:31 15:53 16:31 16:53 17:31 17:53 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:39 22:39

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 01:48 04:02 05:02 06:02 06:40 07:02 07:40 08:02 08:40 09:02 09:40 10:02 10:40 11:02 11:40 12:02 12:40 13:02 13:40 14:02 14:40 15:02 15:40 16:02 16:40 17:02 17:40 18:02 19:08 20:08 21:08 21:48 22:48

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 01:59 04:13 05:13 06:13 06:51 07:13 07:51 08:13 08:51 09:13 09:51 10:13 10:51 11:13 11:51 12:13 12:51 13:13 13:51 14:13 14:51 15:13 15:51 16:13 16:51 17:13 17:51 18:13 19:19 20:19 21:19 21:59 22:59

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:12 04:26 05:26 06:26 07:04 07:26 08:04 08:26 09:04 09:26 10:04 10:26 11:04 11:26 12:04 12:26 13:04 13:26 14:04 14:26 15:04 15:26 16:04 16:26 17:04 17:26 18:04 18:26 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:12 23:12

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:17 04:31 05:31 06:31 07:09 07:31 08:09 08:31 09:09 09:31 10:09 10:31 11:09 11:31 12:09 12:31 13:09 13:31 14:09 14:31 15:09 15:31 16:09 16:31 17:09 17:31 18:09 18:31 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:17 23:17

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 02:22 04:36 05:36 06:36 07:14 07:36 08:14 08:36 09:14 09:36 10:14 10:36 11:14 11:36 12:14 12:36 13:14 13:36 14:14 14:36 15:14 15:36 16:14 16:36 17:14 17:36 18:14 18:36 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:22 23:22

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:29 04:43 05:43 06:43 07:21 07:43 08:21 08:43 09:21 09:43 10:21 10:43 11:21 11:43 12:21 12:43 13:21 13:43 14:21 14:43 15:21 15:43 16:21 16:43 17:21 17:43 18:21 18:43 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:29 23:29

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:42 04:56 05:56 06:56 07:34 07:56 08:34 08:56 09:34 09:56 10:34 10:56 11:34 11:56 12:34 12:56 13:34 13:56 14:34 14:56 15:34 15:56 16:34 16:56 17:34 17:56 18:34 18:56 20:02 21:02 22:02 22:42 23:42

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 03:56 04:56 05:56 06:56 07:34 07:56 08:34 08:56 09:34 09:56 10:34 10:56 11:34 11:56 12:34 12:56 13:34 13:56 14:34 14:56 15:34 15:56 16:34 16:56 17:34 17:56 18:34 18:56 20:02 21:02 22:02 22:42 23:42

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 04:20 05:20 06:20 07:20 07:58 08:20 08:58 09:20 09:58 10:20 10:58 11:20 11:58 12:20 12:58 13:20 13:58 14:20 14:58 15:20 15:58 16:20 16:58 17:20 17:58 18:20 18:58 19:20 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:06 00:06

Werdohl A Bhf ab 04:41 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:19 08:41 09:19 09:41 10:19 10:41 11:19 11:41 12:19 12:41 13:19 13:41 14:19 14:41 15:19 15:41 16:19 16:41 17:19 17:41 18:19 18:41 19:19 19:41 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:27 00:27

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 08:54 09:16 09:54 10:16 10:54 11:16 11:54 12:16 12:54 13:16 13:54 14:16 14:54 15:16 15:54 16:16 16:54 17:16 17:54 18:16 18:54 19:16 19:54 20:16 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22
Letmathe A Bhf an 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:14 09:36 10:14 10:36 11:14 11:36 12:14 12:36 13:14 13:36 14:14 14:36 15:14 15:36 16:14 16:36 17:14 17:36 18:14 18:36 19:14 19:36 20:14 20:36 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Iserlohn A Stadtbahnhof an 00:04 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:00 09:22 10:00 10:22 11:00 11:22 12:00 12:22 13:00 13:22 14:00 14:22 15:00 15:22 16:00 16:22 17:00 17:22 18:00 18:22 19:00 19:22 20:00 20:22 21:28 22:28 23:28 I

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle A Dechenhöhle ab 00:09 05:27 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:05 09:27 10:05 10:27 11:05 11:27 12:05 12:27 13:05 13:27 14:05 14:27 15:05 15:27 16:05 16:27 17:05 17:27 18:05 18:27 19:05 19:27 20:05 20:27 21:33 22:33 23:33 I
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 00:16 05:34 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:12 09:34 10:12 10:34 11:12 11:34 12:12 12:34 13:12 13:34 14:12 14:34 15:12 15:34 16:12 16:34 17:12 17:34 18:12 18:34 19:12 19:34 20:12 20:34 21:40 22:40 23:40 I

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 622
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 00:19 05:37 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:15 09:37 10:15 10:37 11:15 11:37 12:15 12:37 13:15 13:37 14:15 14:37 15:15 15:37 16:15 16:37 17:15 17:37 18:15 18:37 19:15 19:37 20:15 20:37 21:43 22:43 23:43 01:43

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 00:34 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:30 09:52 10:30 10:52 11:30 11:52 12:30 12:52 13:30 13:52 14:30 14:52 15:30 15:52 16:30 16:52 17:30 17:52 18:30 18:52 19:30 19:52 20:30 20:52 21:58 22:58 23:58 01:59

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig 4 ab 00:51 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 09:47 10:09 10:47 11:09 11:47 12:09 12:47 13:09 13:47 14:09 14:47 15:09 15:47 16:09 16:47 17:09 17:47 18:09 18:47 19:09 19:47 20:09 20:47 21:09 22:15 23:15 00:15 02:15

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89515 89517 89519 89521 89523 89525 89527 89529 89531 89533 89535 89537

Hagen Hbf ab 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Witten Hbf ab 09:03 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Bochum Hbf an 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Bochum Hbf ab 09:15 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Wattenscheid ab 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | | |

Essen Hbf an 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29

SEV SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG verkehrt mit 2 Bussen (Niederflur-Gelenkbus + Niederflur-Standartbus)
A A

* verkehrt im Folgetag
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeit

22:24 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 7 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91: Siegen - Hagen - Essen

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)
Gültig: Sonntag, 15.08.2021

Linie   RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RE 16 RB 91 RE 16 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zugnummer   92835 92839 92841 92843 92805 92845 92847 92809 92849 92851 92813 92853 92855 92817 92857 92859 92821 92861 92863 92825 92865 92827 92829 92831 92867 92833

Siegen Hbf ab 01:11 04:26 05:26 06:26 07:03 07:26 08:26 09:03 09:26 10:26 11:03 11:26 12:26 13:03 13:26 14:26 15:03 15:26 16:26 17:03 17:26 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:11 22:11

Siegen-Weidenau ab 01:15 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:07 07:30 08:30 09:07 09:30 10:30 11:07 11:30 12:30 13:07 13:30 14:30 15:07 15:30 16:30 17:07 17:30 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:15 22:15

Siegen-Geisweid ab 01:18 | | | 07:10 I I 09:10 I I 11:10 I I 13:10 I I 15:10 I I 17:10 I 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:!8 22:18

Kreuztal an 01:21 04:35 05:35 06:35 07:13 07:35 08:35 09:13 09:35 10:35 11:13 11:35 12:35 13:13 13:35 14:35 15:13 15:35 16:35 17:13 17:35 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:21 22:21

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Kreuztal A Bhf ab 01:29 04:43 05:43 06:43 07:21 07:43 08:43 09:21 09:43 10:43 11:21 11:43 12:43 13:21 13:43 14:43 15:21 15:43 16:43 17:21 17:43 00:00 19:49 20:49 21:29 22:29

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 01:39 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:31 07:53 08:53 09:31 09:53 10:53 11:31 11:53 12:53 13:31 13:53 14:53 15:31 15:53 16:53 17:31 17:53 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:39 22:39

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 01:48 05:02 06:02 07:02 07:40 08:02 09:02 09:40 10:02 11:02 11:40 12:02 13:02 13:40 14:02 15:02 15:40 16:02 17:02 17:40 18:02 19:08 20:08 21:08 21:48 22:48

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 01:59 05:13 06:13 07:13 07:51 08:13 09:13 09:51 10:13 11:13 11:51 12:13 13:13 13:51 14:13 15:13 15:51 16:13 17:13 17:51 18:13 19:19 20:19 21:19 21:59 22:59

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 02:12 05:26 06:26 07:26 08:04 08:26 09:26 10:04 10:26 11:26 12:04 12:26 13:26 14:04 14:26 15:26 16:04 16:26 17:26 18:04 18:26 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:12 23:12

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 02:17 05:31 06:31 07:31 08:09 08:31 09:31 10:09 10:31 11:31 12:09 12:31 13:31 14:09 14:31 15:31 16:09 16:31 17:31 18:09 18:31 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:17 23:17

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 02:22 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:14 08:36 09:36 10:14 10:36 11:36 12:14 12:36 13:36 14:14 14:36 15:36 16:14 16:36 17:36 18:14 18:36 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:22 23:22

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 02:29 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:21 08:43 09:43 10:21 10:43 11:43 12:21 12:43 13:43 14:21 14:43 15:43 16:21 16:43 17:43 18:21 18:43 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:29 23:29

Finnentrop A ZOB an 02:42 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:34 08:56 09:56 10:34 10:56 11:56 12:34 12:56 13:56 14:34 14:56 15:56 16:34 16:56 17:56 18:34 18:56 20:02 21:02 22:02 22:42 23:42

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 04:56 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:34 08:56 09:56 10:34 10:56 11:56 12:34 12:56 13:56 14:34 14:56 15:56 16:34 16:56 17:56 18:34 18:56 20:02 21:02 22:02 22:42 23:42

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 08:58 09:20 10:20 10:58 11:20 12:20 12:58 13:20 14:20 14:58 15:20 16:20 16:58 17:20 18:20 18:58 19:20 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:06 00:06

Werdohl A Bhf ab 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:19 09:41 10:41 11:19 11:41 12:41 13:19 13:41 14:41 15:19 15:41 16:41 17:19 17:41 18:41 19:19 19:41 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:27 00:27

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 09:54 10:16 11:16 11:54 12:16 13:16 13:54 14:16 15:16 15:54 16:16 17:16 17:54 18:16 19:16 19:54 20:16 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22
Letmathe A Bhf an 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:14 10:36 11:36 12:14 12:36 13:36 14:14 14:36 15:36 16:14 16:36 17:36 18:14 18:36 19:36 20:14 20:36 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV RB 91 SEV SEV RB 91 SEV SEV RB 91 SEV SEV RB 91 SEV SEV RB 91 SEV SEV RB 91 SEV SEV SEV SEV

NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL NL

Zugnummer   A A A A A 89561 A A 89565 A A 89569 A A 89573 A A 89577 A A 89581 A A A A
Iserlohn A Stadtbahnhof an 00:04 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 | 10:22 11:22 | 12:22 13:22 | 14:22 15:22 | 16:22 17:22 | 18:22 19:22 | 20:22 21:28 22:28 23:28 I

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle A Dechenhöhle ab 00:09 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 | 10:27 11:27 | 12:27 13:27 | 14:27 15:27 | 16:27 17:27 | 18:27 19:27 | 20:27 21:33 22:33 23:33 I
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 00:16 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 | 10:34 11:34 | 12:34 13:34 | 14:34 15:34 | 16:34 17:34 | 18:34 19:34 | 20:34 21:40 22:40 23:40 I

Linie   SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV*

NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG NG

Zugnummer   A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 00:19 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:15 10:37 11:37 12:15 12:37 13:37 14:15 14:37 15:37 16:15 16:37 17:37 18:15 18:37 19:37 20:15 20:37 21:43 22:43 23:43 01:43

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 00:34 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:30 10:52 11:52 12:30 12:52 13:52 14:30 14:52 15:52 16:30 16:52 17:52 18:30 18:52 19:52 20:30 20:52 21:58 22:58 23:58 01:59

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig 4 ab 00:51 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 10:47 11:09 12:09 12:47 13:09 14:09 14:47 15:09 16:09 16:47 17:09 18:09 18:47 19:09 20:09 20:47 21:09 22:15 23:15 00:15 02:15

Linie   RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16 RE 16

Zugnummer   89517 89519 89521 89523 89525 89527 89529 89531 89533 89535 89537

Hagen Hbf ab 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

Hagen-Vorhalle ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Wetter (Ruhr) ab 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Witten Hbf ab 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Bochum Hbf an 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

Bochum Hbf ab 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Wattenscheid ab 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19

Essen-Kray Süd ab | | | | | | | | | | |

Essen Hbf an 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29

SEV SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus NG verkehrt mit 2 Bussen (Niederflur-Gelenkbus + Niederflur-Standartbus)
A A

* verkehrt im Folgetag
xx:xx geänderte Fahrzeit

22:24 geänderte Fahrtzeiten



Fp 32537 V03_Unwetter  05.08.2021  09:09 8 von 8

RE 16 / RB 91

Bau-MN 32357 (TSP Letmathe - Kreuztal)

Gültig: Mo 16.08.
Linie   SEV RB91

Zugnummer   A 89551

Siegen Hbf ab 02:12 04:02

Siegen-Weidenau ab 20:20 04:06

Siegen-Geisweid ab 02:28 04:09

Kreuztal an 02:42 04:13

Linie   SEV SEV

NG NG

Zugnummer   A A
Kreuztal A Bhf ab 02:42 04:21

Kreuztal-Eichen A Eichen-Walzwerk ab 02:52 04:31

Kreuztal-Littfeld A Burgholdingshausen ab 03:02 04:40

Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest A Mitte ab 03:13 04:51

Kirchhundem A Bhf B517 ab 03:26 05:04

Lennestadt-Altenhundem A ZOB ab 03:31 05:09

Lennestadt-Meggen A Meggen-Vetter ab 03:36 05:14

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück A Bhf ab 03:43 05:21

Finnentrop A ZOB an 03:56 05:34

Finnentrop A ZOB ab 03:56

Plettenberg A Bhf ab 04:20

Werdohl A Bhf ab 04:41

Altena (Westf) A Bahnhofstraße ab 05:16
Letmathe A Bhf an 05:34

Linie   SEV

NL

Zugnummer   A
Iserlohn A Stadtbahnhof an 05:20

Letmathe-Dechenhöhle A Dechenhöhle ab 05:25
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 05:32

Linie   SEV

NG

Zugnummer   A
Letmathe A Bahnhofsvorplatz P+R ab 05:35

Hohenlimburg A Bf ab 05:50

Hagen Hbf A Bussteig 4 ab 06:07

Linie   

Zugnummer   

Hagen Hbf ab

Hagen-Vorhalle ab

Wetter (Ruhr) ab

Witten Hbf ab

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf ab

Wattenscheid ab

Essen-Kray Süd ab

Essen Hbf an

SEV

NG verkehrt mit einem Niederflur-Gelenkbus
A

22:24 geänderte Fahrtzeiten


